760255263 | BFTP-L211-A



Wall-mountable Optic fiber outlet with one LC/APC shuttered Duplex adapter and one installed LC/APC pigtail, for ANT splice protection

- Laser safe with in-built individual shutters
- Can be used for entering with a blown fiber tube and storing the Gasblock
- Satellite wall outlet possibility for a second living unit
- Safety cap on drop ports against easy removal

Product Classification

Regional Availability EMEA

PortfolioCommScope®Product TypeFiber wall outlet

Minimum Order Quantity 10

General Specifications

ColorWhiteDistribution Type6 portsMountingWall mount

Patching Capacity, maximum 6
Pigtails Included, quantity 1

Dimensions

 Height
 120 mm | 4.724 in

 Width
 105 mm | 4.134 in

 Depth
 34 mm | 1.339 in

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode
Fiber Type G.657.A2

Performance Grade Standard C grade

Environmental Specifications

Storage Temperature -30 °C to +60 °C (-22 °F to +140 °F)

Page 1 of 2

760255263 | BFTP-L211-A

Environmental Space Indoor
Flammability Rating UL 94 V-0

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant

